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Institute ID: IR17-ENGG-1-12356
Institute Name: J.T. MAHAJAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [4 Years Program(s)] 420 420 540 540 ---
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 36 36 --- --- ---

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(Al No. of No. of Total Within State Outside State Outside Country Economically Socially Challenged
programs  Male Female Students (Including male  (Including male  (Including male & Backward (Including  (SC+ST+OBC Including
of all Students = Students & female) & female) female) male & female) male & female)

years)

uG 940 350 1290 1227 63 0 59 990

PG 18 24 42 42 0 0 0 0
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Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2010-
11)

(2011-
12)

(2012-
13)

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2012-
13)

No. of first year
students admitted
in the year

467

471

365

No. of first year
students admitted in
the year

36

Academic

Year

(2011-
12)

(2012-
13)

(2013-
14)

ViewDCSData-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

No. of Academic

students Year

admitted

(Lateral Entry)

189 (2013-
14)

97 (2014-
15)

137 (2015-
16)

No. of students

graduating in

minimum stipulated

time

240

174

190

No. of students
placed through
campus

placement

72

43

102

Median salary of
placed graduates
(Amount in Rs.)

135000 (One
Lac Thirty Five
thousands only)

144000 (One
Lac Forty Four
thousands only)

196000 (One
Lac Ninety Six
thousands only)

No. of
students
selected for
Higher Studies

45

Academic = No. of students

Year graduating in minimum
stipulated time

(2013- 8

14)
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No. of students placed
through campus
placement

0

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in

Rs.)

0(Zero)

No. of students
selected for Higher
Studies

317
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(2013- 36 (2014- 12 0 0(Zero) 0
14) 15)
(2014- 32 (2015- 17 0 0(Zero) 0
15) 16)

Entrepreneurship

No. of sustained spin-off companies set up over the previous 5 years (2011-2016)(Companies started by the Students/Alumni/Faculty in the
institutions business incubators):

Top University Admission Data

No. aduating students from your institution who were admitted into Top University/Institution to pursue higher studies in the year 2015-
16:

No. of PG students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16: @
No. of Ph.D students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16: @

Total No.of PG & Ph.D students admitted: @

Ph.D Student Details
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No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2015-16

Faculty Details

# Name
O 1 ATTARDE GANESH LILADHAR
Q 2 BADAWE BALKRISHNA RAGHUNATH
O 3 BADHE NIKHIL TUKARAM
0 4 BAKSHE RAHUL CHANDRAKANT
0 5 BANOT SEEMA NARENDRA
O 6 BARHATE TUSHAR ARUN
O 7 BENDALE BHAVANA CHANDRAKANT

https:/mww.nirfindia.org/dcs/Declarations/Declarations/ViewD CSData

2014-15

Age

32
73
25
32
29

26

32

Designation

Assistant Professor
Professor

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

2013-14

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Qualification

M.E.
Ph.D
B.E
M.E.
B.E

B.E

M.E.

Experience (In
Months)

96

17

69

77

90

517
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

O OO0 00 00000000 0 O

22

L+

23

BENDALE KUNDAN VIJAY

BHAGAT KANCHAN SUBHASH

BHANDARI MANISH GUNESH

BHANGALE BHUSHAN SURESH

BHANGALE GUNAWANT ARVIND

BHANGALE MAMATA ATMARAM

BHANGALE RAKESH SHASHIKANT

BHOGE JAYANT PRAMOD

BHOLE JVANKUMAR BALIRAM

BHOLE RASHMI JIVAN

BHOLE YASHWANT RAJARAM

BONDE GIRISH DHARMA

BOROLE MAHESH MANOHAR

CHAUDHARI ARCHANA RUPCHAND

CHAUDHARI BHUSHAN ARUN

CHAUDHARI BHUSHAN RAJENDRA
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31

42

35

26

23

30

28

28

50

22

51

39

39

34

32

27

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

B.E

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

B.E

M.Sc.

M.E.

M.E.

M.Sc.

M.Tech

B.E

B.E

M.E.

114

202

120

12

30

48

10

300

302

183

170

40

84

39
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

-+ N+ B+ N+ D+ D+ D+ O+

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

© 0 0 0 0 0 0 O

39

CHAUDHARI CHETAN VASANT

CHAUDHARI GOPAL EKNATH

CHAUDHARI HEMANT DNYANDEO

CHAUDHARI KUNDAN KHEMCHANDJI

CHAUDHARI LALIT DNYANDEO

CHAUDHARI MAYUR MURALIDHAR

CHAUDHARI MOHINI SHARAD

CHAUDHARI NANDINI MUKUND

CHAUDHARI PARAG VANARAJ

CHAUDHARI RASHMI ANIL

CHAUDHARI RASHMI CHANDRAKANT

CHAUDHARI RATNAMALA DINKAR

CHAUDHARI RESHMA SURESH

CHAUDHARI RITA RAVINDRA

CHAUDHARI SAGAR PRAMOD

CHAUDHARI SHILA SANJAY
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36

41

38

41

41

21

31

46

25

31

23

24

23

22

25

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director / Vice

Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

B.Tech

Ph.D

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech

Ph.D

B.E

B.E

B.E

M.E.

B.E

B.E

M.E.

B.E

147

228

132

228

188

108

300

777
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O 40 CHAVAN DNYANESHWAR HARI 26  Assistant Professor Male B.E 1
O 41 CHOPADE NILESH DEVIDAS 27  Assistant Professor Male M.E. 24
© 42 CHOPADE PIYUSH ANIL 23  Assistant Professor Male B.E 8
O 43 DESHMUKH PANKAJ SURESH 36  Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 152
O 44 FEGADE MANOJKUMAR 26  Assistant Professor Male B.E 20
CHANDRAKANT

© 45 FEGADE SAPANA ANANDRAO 33  Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 108
© 46 FIRAKE OMPRAKASH KHEMCHAND 39  Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 195
O 47 FIRAKE VIJAY LILADHAR 42  Assistant Professor Male M.E. 216
O 48 GAJARE AARATI SUNIL 25  Assistant Professor Female B.E 9
© 49 GARASE TUSHAR DEVIDAS 40  Assistant Professor Male M.E. 216
© 50 HIVARKAR SANJAY PITAMBAR 42  Assistant Professor Male M.E. 252
O 51 HOLE GAURAV DILIP 23  Assistant Professor Male B.E 0
© 52  JAIN SWITI PRAKASH 32  Assistant Professor Female M.E. 120
© 53  JAWALE BHUSHAN SUNIL 23  Assistant Professor Male B.E 9
© 54 JAWALE HITENDRA SUNIL 27  Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 65
© 55 JAWALE SWAPNIL VIJAY 26  Assistant Professor Male B.E 0

https:/Ammw.nirfindia.org/dcs/Declarations/Declarations/ViewD CSData 817
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© 56 KASAR MAYUR PANDIT 24  Assistant Professor Male B.E 8
© 57 KIRANGE DNYANESHWAR 37  Assistant Professor Male M.E. 154
KHEMACHANDRA

O 58 KOLHE JAYASHRI GOPAL 28  Assistant Professor Female M.A 22
© 59 KOLHE KHILESH MEGHASHYAM 22  Assistant Professor Male M.E. 12
© 60 KOLHE SUNIL ICHHARAM 49  Associate Professor Male Ph.D 300
O 61 KOLHE YOGESH VILAS 35  Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 145
© 62 KUTE PRIYA SURESH 26  Assistant Professor Female B.E 10
O 63 MAHAJAN MAYUR DNYANDEO 23  Assistant Professor Male B.E 0
O 64 MAHAJAN MINAXI BHASKAR 25  Assistant Professor Female B.E 17
© 65 MAHAJAN PANKAJ GAUTAM 30  Assistant Professor Male M.E. 12
© 66 MAHAJAN PARAG BHANUDAS 27  Assistant Professor Male B.E 9
O 67 MAHAJAN PUNAMCHAND MURALIDHAR 45  Associate Professor Male Ph.D 284
O 68 MAHAJAN RAJASHRI PRAVIN 24  Assistant Professor Female B.E 20
© 69 MAHAJAN VIKAS VISHNU 48  Other Male B.P.Ed 261
© 70  MALVIYA RAJANIKANT 55  Associate Professor Male M.E. 384
O 71 NARKHEDE NITIN PANDIT 30  Assistant Professor Male M.E. 75

https:/Ammw.nirfindia.org/dcs/Declarations/Declarations/ViewD CSData 917



11/30/2016 ViewDCSData-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

O 7 NARKHEDE NIVRUTTI DNYANDEO 54  Associate Professor Male M.Sc. 345
O 73 NARKHEDE RAKHI NIVRUTTI 26  Assistant Professor Female B.Tech 36
QO 74 NARKHEDE TINA ANIL 24  Assistant Professor Female B.E 18
O 75 NARWADE VIJAY TANHAJI 24  Assistant Professor Male B.E 15
O 76 NEHETE ABHAY BALIRAM 41  Assistant Professor Male B.E 183
QO 77 NEMADE DIPAK RAVINDRA 34  Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 122
O 78 NEMADE JAYASHRI KRISHNA 33  Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 24
O 79 PACHPANDE DEVENDRA RAMA 47  Associate Professor Male M.E. 301
© 80 PACHPANDE SHARAD RAMKRISHNA 47  Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 110
O 31 PARDESHI AARATI SURESH 27  Assistant Professor Female B.E 24
© 82 PARMAR HARICHANDRA VASANTRAO 33  Assistant Professor Male B.E 77
O 83 PATIL ABA MADHUKAR 51 Professor Male Ph.D 336
O &4 PATIL AMIT SANJIV 25  Assistant Professor Male B.E 36
O 85 PATIL CHETAN VIKAS 24  Assistant Professor Male B.E 0
O s6 PATIL KIRAN GOPAL 39  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 136
O 37 PATIL MAYURI VISHWANATH 22  Assistant Professor Female B.E 0
© 88  PATIL MILIND KHEMCHAND 29  Assistant Professor Male B.E 27

https:/Ammw.nirfindia.org/dcs/Declarations/Declarations/ViewD CSData 1017
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90

91

92

93
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97
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99

100

101

102

103

104

> O O 0O 00 00 0000000 00
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PATIL MILIND MOTIRAM

PATIL MOHAN DNYANDEO

PATIL NARENDRA BHAGWAT

PATIL NILESH ASHOK

PATIL NITIN SUDHAKAR

PATIL PALLAVI ASHOK

PATIL PIYUSH SURESH

PATIL PRASAD VASANT

PATIL RAHUL SUNIL

PATIL RAMKRISHNA HARI

PATIL RAVINA SANTOSH

PATIL RAVINDRA CHOLDAS

PATIL RAVINDRA DEORAM

PATIL SACHIN SHASHIKANT

PATIL SANJAY VITTHAL

PATIL SUSHMA SUDHAKAR

DUIDI/ZC NITINI DANNIT
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43

47

36

28

45

35

27

27

27

34

24

46

51

25

49

42

AD

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

NAlA

Ph.D

M.Sc.

B.E

B.E

B.E

M.Sc.

B.E

B.E

B.E

M.E.

B.E

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech

117

36

132

243

24

36

90

264

324

38

252

92

A0

117
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106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

FIIUNN\C INLLIN FANUL

RANE KOMAL RAJENDRA

RANE NIKITA DHANRAJ

SARODE HEMANTKUMAR GOVINDA

SARODE KISHOR SURYABHAN

SINHA BIMLESHKUMAR

TALELE GOPAL MITHARAM

TALELE NARAYAN TULSHIRAM

TALELE PRIYANKA SHASHIKANT

TALELE PUSHPAK CHANDRAKANT

TALELE SNEHAL CHANDRAKANT

THOMBARE PRAKASH PRALHAD

WAGHULDE KISHOR BHASKAR

WAGHULDE PRAJAKTA KHEMCHAND

WALKE MANGESH RAVINDRA

WANI HINAL SHARAD

WANI PARAG DILIP
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26

24

32

48

53

54

54

26

28

26

43

42

23

30

24

31

ADDIDLAIIL TTUITCOOVI

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

iaic

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

B.E

B.E

B.E

M.E.

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

B.E

M.E.

M.Sc.

M.E.

Ph.D

B.E

M.Tech

B.E

B.E

16

16

252

309

348

337

41

216

237

32

30

12117
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122 WANKHEDE DINESH DNYANESHWAR

123 WARKE DIPAK ASHOK

124 WAYKOLE TUSHAR SATISH

©O O O O

125 ZOPE CHETAN DHANRAJ
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33

43

32

28

Assistant Professor Male
Associate Professor Male
Assistant Professor Male
Assistant Professor Male

B.E 59
M.E. 264
M.Tech 122
M.E. 59

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2015-16 2014-15

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Studios

https:/Ammw.nirfindia.org/dcs/Declarations/Declarations/ViewD CSData

18965 (Eighteen 285993 (Two Lac Eighty
Thousands Nine Hundred  Five Thousands Nine
Sixty Five) Hundred Ninty Three)

493424 (Four Lac Ninety 459762 (Four Lac Ninety

Three Thousands Four Seveb Thousands Seven
Hundred Twenty Four) Hundred Sixty Two)

0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

2013-14

Utilised Amount

194083 (One Lac Ninety
Four Thousand Eighty
Three)

1250097 (Twelve Lac Fifty
Thousands Ninety Seven)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

13117
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Other suitably identified academic activities 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 74504094 (Seven Crore 87456449 (Eight Crore 83549808 (Eight Crore
Fourty Five Lac Four Seventy Four Lac Fifty Six ~ Thirty Five Lac Fourty
Thousands Ninety Four Thousands Four Hundred  Nine Thousands Eight
only) Forty Nine only) Hundred Eight only)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or 17991475 (One Crore 23238802 (Two Crore 21741512 (Two Crore

consumables, other running Seventy Nine Lac Ninety Thirty Two Lac Thirty Seventeen Lac Fourty

expenditures,Seminars/Conferences/Workshops etc. One Thousands Four Eight Thousands Eight One Thousands Five

(excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services) Hundred Seventy Five Hundred Two only) Hundred Twelve only)
only)

Women Diversity

No. of women members in senior administrative positions, such as Head of Departments, Dean or Institute Heads in previous academic year

(2015-16): @

IPR
Calendar Year 2015 2014 2013
No. of Patents Filed 0 0 0

https:/mww.nirfindia.org/dcs/Declarations/Declarations/ViewD CSData 14/17
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No. of Patents Published 0 0
No. of Patents Granted 0 0
No. of Patents Licensed 0 0

Did your institution transferred atleast one technology in the previous three years?:

Financial Year 2015-16 2014-15
Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees) 0 0
Enter Amount in Words Zero Zero

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2015-16 2014-15
Total no. of Sponsored Projects 0 0

Total no. of Funding Agencies 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0
Amount Received in Words Zero Zero

https:/mww.nirfindia.org/dcs/Declarations/Declarations/ViewD CSData

2013-14

Zero

2013-14

Zero

156117
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Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14
Total no. of Consultancy Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Client Organizations 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0
Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero

Executive Development Program

Financial Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14
Total no. of Executive Development Programs 0 0 0

Total no. of Participants 0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words Zero Zero Zero

https:/mww.nirfindia.org/dcs/Declarations/Declarations/ViewD CSData 16/17
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Faclites 10r Fuo: Faclltes Oor pnysically cnaliengea stuaents

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to
another for handicapped students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?
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Yes, in all the
buildings

No

Yes, in some of the
buildings
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